


GET CONNECTED Contact Pastor Kirk Horton at khorton@gracehome.org  gracehome.org  703-670-5032  /gracebaptistva  

Saturday @ Various Times 

Affeldt (Men’s) w4jfa@verizon.net 

Exodus, Joshua, Judges 7:30am C102 

Button (Coed) rajlcmdc@verizon.net 

Job 6:45pm C116 

Singstock (Coed) timsingstock@gmail.com 

Jesus Among Secular Gods 6:45pm C126 

Rumble (Coed) nrumble@gracehome.org 

Proverbs Monday 
6:30pm 

Montclair 

Sunday @ 9:40am 

Leonard (Coed) donaldbl@comcast.net 

 9:40am C126 

Mission Minded (Coed) billyq123@aol.com 

Ecclesiastes 9:40am C130 

Sh’ma (Ladies) marcygriffo@comcast.net 

The Armor of God 9:40am C121 

Reflections (Coed) rharrison@webguys.org 

How We Got the Bible 9:40am C131 

Wassenberg (Coed) wassgang@gmail.com 

Hebrews 9:40am C128 

Pathfinders (Coed) dennis.r.mohr@gmail.com 

Life Principles from  

Prophets of the OT 

9:40am C119 

St Cyr (Coed Senior Adults) bruce_at_home@yahoo.com 

Bible Studies for Life 9:40am C110 

Webb (Coed) webbfamily@gmail.com 

Mark 9:40am C123 

Young Adult/College (Coed) anjkerr@aol.com 

Life with Jesus 9:40am C118 

Sunday @ 11:05am 

Moses (Coed) wes.barb.moses@gmail.com 

Romans 9:40am C132 

Genesis (Coed) harringtonms@hotmail.com 

Exodus 11:05am C130 

Good News (Coed) alanmatthew@gmail.com 

Journey Through the Bible 11:05am C127 

GROWTH (Coed) khorton@gracehome.org 

Matthew 11:05am C128 

Mauney (Coed) dmauney@comcast.net 

Explore the Bible 11:05am C102 

Home Groups 

Kamb (Coed) stkamb@gmail.com 

Acts Sunday  

5:00pm 

Manassas 

Farquharson (Coed) ltcfarq@gmail.com 

How Do You Walk the Walk 
You Talk 

Thursday 
7:00pm 

Lake Ridge 

Hargis (Coed) jamhargis@hotmail.com 

1 & 2 Samuel Tuesday 
7:00pm 

Woodbridge 

Alvarado (Ladies) valvarado@gracehome.org 

Jonah: Navigating A Life  
Interrupted 

Wednesday 
7:30pm 

Various 
Locations 

Mohr (Coed) dennis.r.mohr@gmail.com 

Unshakable HOPE 

 

Tuesday (2nd 
& 4th)7:00pm 

Triangle 

Women of the Word (Ladies) hjschuh6@gmail.com 

Finding God Faithful - Joseph Wednesday 
9:30am 

Various 
Locations 

Turner (Ladies) nturner@gracehome.org 

Secrets  - Beth Moore Thursday 
5pm 

Montclair 

Sharpe (Coed) jmsharpe15@hotmail.com 

Foundations Thursday 
7:00pm 

Montclair 

Sunday @ 9:40am 

January 2020 

GIFT (Coed) atw5edw@gmail.com 

 9:40am C127 

PreMarriage (Coed) jcessnajr@gmail.com 

 9:40am  

Elliott (Coed) deane.elliott@gmail.com 

1 Peter Tuesday 
6:00pm 

Lake Ridge 

Zachman (Coed) billzachman@comcast.net 

Galatians 9:40am C117 

Maddrey (Coed) tim.maddrey@gmail.com 

Acts Monday 
6:30pm 

Woodbridge 

mailto:khorton@gracehome.org

